
TO BE FILLED BY THE INSPECTING OFFICER PROVISIONAL FITNESS CERTIFICATE 

1 Name of School(Old Age Home) 

2 Name of Officer 

3 Location 

5 Types of Building 

6 Nature Of defect if any 

(a) Foundation and basement : 

4 Period for which the certificate is issued :Up to 31/03/2026 

(b)Superstructure 

(c) Doors and windows 

(e) Roof 

(d) Wood work wrought and put up 

(f) Flooring 

(g) Miscelaneous 

9 Whether the structure is sound for 

MAMBARAM ENGISH MEDIUM SCHOOL,MAMBARAM 

GIREESHA, ASST ENGINEER 

Notes: 

7 Any major defects notice which will render the :No 

LSGD VENGAD GRAMAPANCHAYATH 

8 Whether maintenance work have been done 

Accommodating inmates of the oldage home 

KAITHERIPOYIL (PO) 

the reason stated above. 

DETAILS IN Separate List Attached 

Place: 

Date: 

:yes. 

1.The stability of the structure should be examined also with reference to the altitude , intencity of wind exposure 
to flood etc. 

Certified that the school was inspected by me on 

2.Any additional observation if deemed necessary for the certificate may be furnished seperately with the 
certificate. 

yes. The structure is safe foraccommodating 

inmates of the Oldage home under normal 

weather condition. 

and found to be fit to conduet classes for the period for 

Signatue: 

Designation: 



Second Floor 

LHS 

RHS 

Back 

Third Floor 

Front 

LHS 

RHS 

Front 

BACK 

BUILDING NO:XII-432 

GROUND FLOOR 

FIRST FLOOR 

SECOND FLOOR 

-6.10x6.10x3.70 

-6.10X6.10X3.70 4 Rooms 

-6.10x9.20x3.70 

-6.10X6. 10X3.70 

-5.45x6.10x3.70 

-6.10x6.10x3.70 

-6.10x6.10x3.0 

-3.05X6.10X3.0 

-2.95X8.32X3.00 

-5.15X6,10X3.00 

-4.20x6.00x3.05 

1 Room 

-8.00X6.00X3.05 

1 Room 

-6.20X6.10X3.50 

1 Room 

-6.20X6.10X3.60 

4 Rooms 

-3.77X6.10X3.00 1 ROOM 

6.20X6.10X3.62 

2 Rooms 

-6.10X6.10X3.00 1 ROOM 

1 ROOM 

-6.10X6.10X3.00 2 ROOMS 

1 ROOM 

1 ROOM 

-6.10X6.00X3.05 2 ROOMS(G1 Sheet roofing) 

1 ROOM 

7Rooms 

1 ROOM 

4 ROOMS 

4 ROOMS 

4 ROOMS 
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